
3

Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Res.

1 17A 1342 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA bye
32 17B

17 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 102
18 BOGOSLOVA, Irina RUS 94

17 18A 1241 BOGOSLOVA, Irina RUS 107
16 18B 1245 HEIJKERS, Antoinette NED 100

25 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 114
26 IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 112

9 19A 1264 BRUNO, Brenda PUR 108
24 19B 1185 KERKETTA, Niva IND 93

19 BRUNO, Brenda PUR 102
20 IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 106

25 20A 1168 YILDIZ, Yeter TUR 94
8 20B 1274 IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 107

9 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 110
10 LONGO, Laura ITA 111

5 21A 1294 DE LA CONCHA, Felisa MEX bye
28 21B

21 DE LA CONCHA, Felisa MEX 106
22 PLESS, Nicole AUS 108

21 22A 1223 MC CULLOUGH, Kathryn GBR 103 T,8
12 22B 1255 PLESS, Nicole AUS *103 T,10 1 JONES, Doris CAN 109 1st Place

27 PLESS, Nicole AUS 106 2 LONGO, Laura ITA 103 2nd Place
28 LONGO, Laura ITA 107

13 23A 1250 ZORMAN, Tanja CRO 109
20 23B 1223 ATICI, Melike TUR 94

23 ZORMAN, Tanja CRO 100
24 LONGO, Laura ITA 106

29 24A
4 24B 1294 LONGO, Laura ITA bye

3 25A 1302 HEINSOHN, Holly USA bye
30 25B

25 HEINSOHN, Holly USA 95
26 KUMARI, Sweety IND 108

19 26A 1231 KUMARI, Sweety IND 105
14 26B 1250 DESSOY, Catheline BEL 102

29 KUMARI, Sweety IND 100 1 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 113 3rd Place
30 BROWN, Danielle GBR 103 2 BROWN, Danielle GBR 104 4th Place

11 27A 1258 BROWN, Danielle GBR 109
22 27B 1216 ARIKAN, Canan TUR 91

27 BROWN, Danielle GBR 108
28 HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 101

27 28A 1110 ARGUELLO, Paola CRC 99
6 28B 1292 HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 110

11 BROWN, Danielle GBR 110 T:8
12 JONES, Doris CAN *110 T:10

7 29A 1289 JONES, Doris CAN 106
26 29B 1158 JAGESAR, Sarah TRI 101

29 JONES, Doris CAN 107
30 MANDAVA, Rishitha IND 96

23 30A 1204 MANDAVA, Rishitha IND 112
10 30B 1258 CHRISTENSEN, Lindsey USA 107

31 JONES, Doris CAN 114
32 MOZHAYKINA, Marina RUS 108

15 31A 1249 SANDOVAL, Nohemi MEX 104 T,6
18 31B 1233 ARROYO, Cindy MEX *104 T,9

31 ARROYO, Cindy MEX 95
32 MOZHAYKINA, Marina RUS 109

31 32A
2 32B 1310 MOZHAYKINA, Marina RUS bye
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9th Junior & 3rd Cadet Archery World Outdoor Championship
MEXICO - Merida, October 14th - 21st, 2006

Compound Junior Women Olympic Round
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Total
1. JONES, Doris CAN 1289 106 107 114 *110 109 (333)
2. LONGO, Laura ITA 1294 bye 106 107 111 103 (321)
3. ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 1342 bye 102 114 110 113 (337)
4. BROWN, Danielle GBR 1258 109 108 103 110 104 (317)
5. IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 1274 107 106 112
6. MOZHAYKINA, Marina RUS 1310 bye 109 108
7. PLESS, Nicole AUS 1255 *103 108 106
8. KUMARI, Sweety IND 1231 105 108 100
9. DE LA CONCHA, Felisa MEX 1294 bye 106

10. BRUNO, Brenda PUR 1264 108 102
11. HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 1292 110 101
12. ZORMAN, Tanja CRO 1250 109 100
13. MANDAVA, Rishitha IND 1204 112 96
14. HEINSOHN, Holly USA 1302 bye 95

ARROYO, Cindy MEX 1233 *104 95
16. BOGOSLOVA, Irina RUS 1241 107 94
17. CHRISTENSEN, Lindsey USA 1258 107
18. SANDOVAL, Nohemi MEX 1249 104
19. MC CULLOUGH, Kathryn GBR 1223 103
20. DESSOY, Catheline BEL 1250 102
21. JAGESAR, Sarah TRI 1158 101
22. HEIJKERS, Antoinette NED 1245 100
23. ARGUELLO, Paola CRC 1110 99
24. YILDIZ, Yeter TUR 1168 94

ATICI, Melike TUR 1223 94
26. KERKETTA, Niva IND 1185 93
27. ARIKAN, Canan TUR 1216 91
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